Festivals, Celebrations, Functions and Events - 2023

Events Month Date Day Time
1 |Gandhi Jayanthi Oct 2 Mon
2 |Kolu Display Oct 14 Sat
3 |Ayudha Pooja in College Oct 21 Sat from 10.30 a.m
4 JAyudha Pooja Holidays Oct 22,23,24 | Sun-Tue
5 |Engineering - 29" Anniversary- (Since 1994) Nov 9 Thu
6 |Deepavali Celebration Nov 10 Fri 3.30 p.m
7 |Deepavali Holidays (Deepavali - Nov 12) Nov 11,12,13 | Sat-Mon
8 21}/1;?;1:1;;05; lc;f;g]irthikai Deepam in College and Nov 26 S 6.00 p.m
9 |Christmas Celebration in College Dec 16 Sat 1.30 p.m
10 |Christmas Celebration in Hostel Dec 17 Sun 7.00 pm
11 |Christmas Holidays Dec 24 toJan 2

2024
1 |Pongal Celebration Jan 13 Sat
2 |Pongal Holidays ( Pongal 15th January) Jan 14 - 21
3 |Dr.MGR'S 107™ Birthday Jan 17 Wed
4 JRepublic Day Jan 26 Fri
5 |Dr.MGR'S 107th Birthday Tamil Patti Mandram
o9 D3




Festivals, Celebrations, Functions and Events - 2024

Events Month Date Day Time
1 JAsh Wednesday Feb 14 Wed
2 |Ramzan Fasting from Mar 10 Sun Evening
3 |Sports Students Photo Session Mar 16 Sat
4 |Palm Sunday Mar 24 Sun
5 |Maundy Thursday Mar 28 Thu
6 |Holy Friday Mar 29 Fri
7 |Easter Mar 31 Sun
8 |Easter Holidays Mar 29,30,31 Fri,Sat,Sun
9 |Easter Lunch Apr 1 Mon
10 Jifdhar celebration Apr 4 Thu 6.15 p.m
11 JRamzan and Ugadhi Apr 9 Tue
12 |Ramzan Holidays Apr 7,8,9 Sun,Mon,Tue
13 |Ramzan Lunch & Ugadhi dinner Apr 10 Wed
14 |Tamil New Year Apr 14 Sun
15 |Tamil New Year Lunch Apr 15 Mon
16 |Conquista 2024
17 |Achievers Day & Sports Trial

IV Year IIl Year Il Year IYear

I |Industrial Visits - III & Il Years
I |Culturals & College Day 1V, III, Il & I Years
IIT {Intramural Sports 1V, 111, 11, 1
IV |Hostel Day for All




